
EGLL Spring 2016 Game Schedule

Fee

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Saturday 5-Mar-2016 10:30 AM Fee 1 Minor SB EGLL Misfits Tina Dinkins EGLL Blue Bombers David Rue

Saturday 5-Mar-2016 10:30 AM Fee 2 CP SB EGLL Blue Dolphins Lisa Reyes EGLL Tigers Paul Gambill

Wednesday 9-Mar-2016 6:30 PM Fee 1 Minor SB Sebastian TBD EGLL Wildcats Kim Conley

Wednesday 9-Mar-2016 6:30 PM Fee 2 Junior SB PBFP Red Paul Moss EGLL Mark Roecker

Saturday 12-Mar-2016 10:30 AM Fee 1 CP SB SBLL Rockets Kim Addington EGLL Tigers Paul Gambill

Saturday 12-Mar-2016 1:00 PM Fee 1 Minor SB GWMLL Gators Sam Williams EGLL Wildcats Kim Conley

Wednesday 16-Mar-2016 6:30 PM Fee 1 Major SB Sebastian TBD EGLL 2 Joe Grosso

Wednesday 16-Mar-2016 6:30 PM Fee 2 Junior SB SBLL White Sox Tammy Sweeten EGLL Mark Roecker

Saturday 19-Mar-2016 10:30 AM Fee 1 Minor SB Beachside Bombers Fred Coley EGLL Blue Bombers David Rue

Wednesday 30-Mar-2016 6:30 PM Fee 2 Junior SB BSLL Panthers Brian Dail EGLL Mark Roecker

Saturday 2-Apr-2016 10:30 AM Fee 2 CP SB GWMLL Brandon Howard EGLL Tigers Paul Gambill

Saturday 2-Apr-2016 1:00 PM Fee 1 Minor SB EGLL Misfits Tina Dinkins EGLL Wildcats Kim Conley

Wednesday 6-Apr-2016 6:30 PM Fee 2 Major SB Sebastian TBD EGLL 1 Neil Boynton

Thursday 7-Apr-2016 6:30 PM Fee 1 Minor SB GWMLL Gators Sam Williams EGLL Blue Bombers David Rue

Saturday 9-Apr-2016 10:30 AM Fee 1 Minor SB GWMLL Falcons Chris Manning EGLL Blue Bombers David Rue

Saturday 9-Apr-2016 10:30 AM Fee 2 CP SB PBFP Red Diamonds Dwayne Young EGLL Tigers Paul Gambill

Saturday 9-Apr-2016 1:00 PM Fee 1 Minor SB Sebastian TBD EGLL Wildcats Kim Conley

Saturday 16-Apr-2016 10:30 AM Fee 1 Minor SB EGLL Wildcats Kim Conley EGLL Blue Bombers David Rue

Saturday 16-Apr-2016 10:30 AM Fee 2 CP SB SBLL Rockets Kim Addington EGLL Tigers Paul Gambill

Saturday 16-Apr-2016 1:00 PM Fee 2 Junior SB BSLL Panthers Brian Dail EGLL Mark Roecker

Wednesday 20-Apr-2016 6:30 PM Fee 2 Junior SB PBFP Blue Jason Ramm EGLL Mark Roecker

Saturday 23-Apr-2016 10:30 AM Fee 1 Minor SB EGLL Blue Bombers David Rue EGLL Misfits Tina Dinkins

Saturday 23-Apr-2016 10:30 AM Fee 2 CP SB PBFP Red Diamonds Dwayne Young EGLL Blue Dolphins Lisa Reyes

Saturday 23-Apr-2016 1:00 PM Fee 2 Junior SB VSLL Ryan Roche EGLL Mark Roecker

Saturday 30-Apr-2016 10:30 AM Fee 1 CP SB PBFP Red Diamonds Dwayne Young EGLL Tigers Paul Gambill

Saturday 30-Apr-2016 10:30 AM Fee 2 CP SB SBLL Rockets Kim Addington EGLL Blue Dolphins Lisa Reyes

Saturday 30-Apr-2016 1:00 PM Fee 1 Minor SB Sebastian TBD EGLL Misfits Tina Dinkins

Saturday 30-Apr-2016 1:00 PM Fee 2 Minor SB EGLL Blue Bombers David Rue EGLL Wildcats Kim Conley

Wednesday 4-May-2016 6:30 PM Fee 1 Minor SB Sebastian TBD EGLL Blue Bombers David Rue

Saturday 7-May-2016 10:30 AM Fee 1 Minor SB EGLL Blue Bombers David Rue EGLL Misfits Tina Dinkins

Saturday 7-May-2016 10:30 AM Fee 2 Junior SB GWMLL Panthers Vic Kurjack EGLL Mark Roecker

Saturday 7-May-2016 1:00 PM Fee 2 Major SB VSLL 1 Amanda Griffin EGLL 1 Neil Boynton

Wednesday 11-May-2016 6:30 PM Fee 2 Junior SB PBFP Blue Jason Ramm EGLL Mark Roecker

Saturday 14-May-2016 10:30 AM Fee 1 Minor SB SBLL Rockets Tanya Marconi EGLL Misfits Tina Dinkins

Saturday 14-May-2016 10:30 AM Fee 2 CP SB GWMLL Brandon Howard EGLL Blue Dolphins Lisa Reyes

Saturday 14-May-2016 1:00 PM Fee 1 Minor SB GWMLL Falcons Chris Manning EGLL Wildcats Kim Conley
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